
Filming Fees at the Sabah Museum complex premises (except inside the Gallery)
______________________________________________________________________________

Type of Filming

1. MOVIE

Status Cost (RM)

3,000.00

7,000.00

Free

Remarks

Local Excluding Admission
fee
Excluding Admission
fee
Excluding Admission
fee

Foreign Company

Amateur

Students
Government Agency

Free
Free

Free Admission
Free Admission
Free Admission

2. DOCUMENTARY Local

Foreign Company

500.00

3,500.00

Free

Excluding Admission
fee
Excluding Admission
fee
Excluding Admission
fee

Amateur

Students
Government Agency

Free
Free

Free Admission
Free Admission
Free Admission

3. STILL PHOTOS Local 500.00

1,000.00

Free

Excluding Admission
fee
Excluding Admission
fee
Excluding Admission
fee

Foreign Company

Amateur

Free
Free

Free Admission
Free AdmissionStudents

Government Agency Free Admission

Note:

Admission Fees:

Local
Foreign

: RM2.00 per person
: RM15.00 per person



Regulation:

1. Foreign company must obtains from the Economic Planning Unit, Prime Minister’s Office, Kuala
Lumpur and the Internal Affairs & Research Office, Sabah Chief Minister‘s Department

2. For local company, approval must be obtain from the Internal Affairs & Research Office, Sabah
Chief Minister’s Department.

3. Payment must be made prior to the filming.

4. Terms and condition apply.

5. Further information, please contact to the Head of Corporate Communications Section.

Email: WuiKong.Sen@sabah.gov.my

Phone: 088-225 033

Fax: 088-240 230 / 088-264 905

mailto:WuKong.Sen@sabah.gov.my

